
Available with or without flange
Allows any type of connection
Sleeve in zirconia (SM) or bronze (MM)
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ADAPTER
DUPLEX

Duplex adapters allow quick connection between two optical 
connectors. Ensuring the maximum alignment between the fibers 
giving a contextual saving in terms of space.

TYPE OF ADAPTER SC LC E2000 MT-RJ

DURATION (INSERTION CYCLES) 1000

OPERATING TEMPERATURE da -40C° a +85C°

MATERIALS UL94 √

BODY COLOR ADAPTER  

SM PC Blu Black

SM APC Green n/a

MM Beige  / Acqua Beige Black

TYPE OF FIBER  

SM-R 9/125 √

MM-R 50/125 OM2-OM3-OM4 √

MM-R 2.5/125 OM1 √

SPECIFICIATIONS  

SLEEVE MATERIAL Zirconia (SM) - Bronze (MM) n/a

TYPICAL INSERTION LOSS (dB)  

SM PC (@1310 - 1550nm) 0,10

SM APC (@1310 - 1550nm) 0,10

MM (@850 - 1300nm) 0,20

TECHNICAL 
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PRODUCT DETAILS


